THEME: ALICE IN WONDERLAND

2021 PRICE LIST

BACKDROPS

Alice, with mushrooms and flowers (Fairyland) R850

Alice with waterfall and flowers
Alice forest (PACT)
Forest (TUT new)

Mottled flower (photo backdrop)

CUT-OUTS

Alice (old)

The White Rabbit (old)
The White Rabbit (new)
The Cheshire Cat

Alice (new)

Mad Hatter

March Hare
Tweedledee and Tweedeldum
King of Hearts

Queen of Hearts

Cards cut-out and game
Dormouse

PROPS

Cake, giant

Cake, medium

Cards, Giant

Cards, medium

Croquet sign

Croquet set with flamingos

Fairy Tale book, giant (turn able pages)
Fairy Tale book, giant (without pages)

Fairy tale bridge
Garden arch

Garden arch with ivy and flowers

Hat, Giant

Logs, artificial

Lost sign

Mushroom cut-outs
Mushrooms on stands
Mushroom stools to sit on
Picket fence (coloured)

R650
R950
R650
R250

R185
R160
R195
R85

R195
R185
R185
R95

R110
R185
R195
R110

R95

R75
R75 each
R35 each
R45
R230
R450
R185
R285
R185
R250
R110

R55
R185 each
R230 each
R130 each
R75 each
R65



Picket fence (white) R55

Rabbit hole R220

Rose bushes (red) R180 each
Tea-cup set (oversized) R100
Throne R395
Throne (giant) R485

SCROOGE AND MARLEYS

80 JEAN AVE, DORINGKLOOF

084 804 0490



