THEME: ALICE IN WONDERLAND 2021 PRICE LIST

BACKDROPS

Alice, with mushrooms and flowers (Fairyland)	R850
Alice with waterfall and flowers	R650
Alice forest (PACT)	R950
Forest (TUT new)	R650
Mottled flower (photo backdrop)	R250

CUT-OUTS

<u> </u>	
Alice (old)	R185
The White Rabbit (old)	R160
The White Rabbit (new)	R195
The Cheshire Cat	R85
Alice (new)	R195
Mad Hatter	R185
March Hare	R185
Tweedledee and Tweedeldum	R95
King of Hearts	R110
Queen of Hearts	R185
Cards cut-out and game	R195
Dormouse	R110

PROPS

Cake, giant	R95
Cake, medium	R75
Cards, Giant	R75 each
Cards, medium	R35 each
Croquet sign	R45
Croquet set with flamingos	R230
Fairy Tale book, giant (turn able pages)	R450
Fairy Tale book, giant (without pages)	R185
Fairy tale bridge	R285
Garden arch	R185
Garden arch with ivy and flowers	R250
Hat, Giant	R110
Logs, artificial	R55
Lost sign	R185 each
Mushroom cut-outs	R230 each
Mushrooms on stands	R130 each
Mushroom stools to sit on	R75 each
Picket fence (coloured)	R65

SCROOGE AND MARLEYS

80 JEAN AVE, DORINGKLOOF

084 804 0490

(giant)

SCROOGE AND MARLEYS

80 JEAN AVE, DORINGKLOOF

084 804 0490